Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oscar Smillie - (883455) - South Ayrshire ASC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

4:14.02
4:23.03
4:29.53
4:34.21
4:37.20
4:39.42
4:39.64
4:45.52
4:53.34
4:56.95
4:58.49
5:05.00
5:13.18
5:25.25
5:39.13

5:40.56

Swims in Date Order

Time

4:29.53
4:14.02
4:23.03
4:34.21
4:37.20
4:39.64

4:39.42
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488
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448
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438

Round

Round

F
F

Date

22/04/17
05/11/16
04/11/17
14/02/16
14/11/15
03/05/15
13/06/15
15/02/15
15/11/14
30/08/14
25/05/14
16/11/13
05/05/13
02/02/13
17/11/12
08/09/12

Date

04/11117
22/04/17
05/11/16
14/02/16
14/11/15
13/06/15
03/05/15

Meet

SAST Open Age Group Meet 2017

Ren 96 Open Meet

REN96 Open Meet

Sharks Open Meet

SASA West District JAG Championships
North Ayrshire Junior Meet

Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2015
Sharks Open Meet

West District SC JAG Championships
North Ayrshire Distance Meet

Alloa ASC Open Meet

SASA West District JAG SC Champs
North Ayrshire Junior Meet

North Ayrshire ASC 200 Meet

2012 WD Short Course Championships JAG

North Ayrshire ASC Distance Meet

Meet

REN96 Open Meet

SAST Open Age Group Meet 2017

Ren 96 Open Meet

Sharks Open Meet

SASA West District JAG Championships
Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2015

North Ayrshire Junior Meet

Venue

South Ayrshire
Linwood
Linwood
Bellshill
Cumbernauld
Auchenharvie
Glasgow
Bellshill
Cumbernauld
Auchenharvie
Alloa
Cumbernauld
Auchenharvie
Auchenharvie
Cumbernauld

Ayrshire

Venue

Linwood

South Ayrshire
Linwood
Bellshill
Cumbernauld
Glasgow

Auchenharvie
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Club Swam Under

Sth Ayrshire
Sth Ayrshire
Sth Ayrshire
Sth Ayrshire
Sth Ayrshire
Sth Ayrshire
Sth Ayrshire
Sth Ayrshire
Sth Ayrshire
Sth Ayrshire
Sth Ayrshire
Sth Ayrshire
Sth Ayrshire
Sth Ayrshire
Sth Ayrshire

Sth Ayrshire

Club Swam Under

Sth Ayrshire
Sth Ayrshire
Sth Ayrshire
Sth Ayrshire
Sth Ayrshire
Sth Ayrshire

Sth Ayrshire

Level

Level

2
2
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4:45.52 410 F 15/02/15  Sharks Open Meet Bellshill Sth Ayrshire 2
4:53.34 378 F 15/11/14 West District SC JAG Championships Cumbernauld Sth Ayrshire 1
4:56.95 365 F 30/08/14  North Ayrshire Distance Meet Auchenharvie Sth Ayrshire 2
4:58.49 359 F 25/05/14  Alloa ASC Open Meet Alloa Sth Ayrshire 2
5:05.00 337 F 16/11/13  SASA West District JAG SC Champs Cumbernauld Sth Ayrshire 1
5:13.18 311 F 05/05/13 North Ayrshire Junior Meet Auchenharvie Sth Ayrshire 2
5:25.25 277 F 02/02/13  North Ayrshire ASC 200 Meet Auchenharvie Sth Ayrshire 2
5:39.13 245 171112 2012 WD Short Course Championships JAG Cumbernauld Sth Ayrshire 1
5:40.56 242 F 08/09/12  North Ayrshire ASC Distance Meet Ayrshire Sth Ayrshire 2
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